
Open Men Slalom CZE   Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr SWP   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/12.00   551.02 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 3.50/58/14.25   397.96 
3   Tichy Vaclav SKO   Ope M 6.00/58/16.00 0.50/58/14.25   255.10 
4   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 4.25/58/16.00 4.00/58/18.25   209.18 
5   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/55/18.25   306.12 
6   Klima Adam DOL   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   114.80 
7   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   12.76 
8   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25   10.20 
9   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25   7.65 

10   Necas Zdenek DOL   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25   6.38 
11   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 1.00/55/18.25   2.55 
12   Cap Matej SKO   Ope M 0.00/55/18.25    

Open Men Slalom SVK   Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Galba Peter IBA   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 2.50/58/12.00   540.82 
2   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25   306.12 
3   Tichy Andrej IBA   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/58/14.25   285.71 
4   Vasko Alexander TRX   Ope M 5.50/58/14.25 0.50/58/16.00   357.14 
5   Kicin Milan KVLPI   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   114.80 
6   Hynek Radovan TRX   Ope M 0.00/55/18.25    

Open Ladies Slalom CZE   Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/13.00   511.63 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25   465.12 
3   Klementova Bara WSN   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/14.25   465.12 
4   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 1.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25   162.79 
5   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 3.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25   132.26 
6   Balounova Kamila WSN   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25   130.81 
7   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 3.00/52   113.37 
8   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 1.50/49   4.36 
8   Starkova Rebeka SKO   Ope F 1.50/49   4.36 

Open Ladies Slalom SVK   Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kolesarova Barbora SNV   Ope F 4.50/49 2.25/49   13.08 



Open Men Tricks CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 8450 9830   841.61 
2   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 8770 8380   750.86 
3   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   Ope M 4570 6350   543.66 
4   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 5250 4220   449.49 
5   Tichy Vaclav SKO   Ope M 4400 3190   376.71 
6   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 3730   319.35 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 2990   255.99 
8   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 1780   152.40 
9   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 1700   145.55 

Open Men Tricks SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TRX   Ope M 5720 5190   489.73 
2   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   Ope M 3270 2920   279.97 
3   Hynek Radovan TRX   Ope M 2170 2550   218.32 
4   Kicin Milan KVLPI   Ope M 1850 2160   184.93 

Open Ladies Tricks CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 5420 6190   721.45 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 4140 4580   533.80 
3   Klementova Bara WSN   Ope F 2780 3690   430.07 
4   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 2640 3040   354.31 
5   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 5140 2830   599.07 
6   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 2480   289.04 
7   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 1960   228.44 
8   Balounova Kamila WSN   Ope F 1860   216.78 
9   Starkova Rebeka SKO   Ope F 800   93.24 

Open Ladies Tricks SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kolesarova Barbora SNV   Ope F 3890 4490   523.31 



Open Men Jump CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 55.5m 55.0m   712.62 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 51.4m 51.7m   623.83 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 47.1m 46.4m   516.36 
4   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 44.4m 44.1m   453.27 
5   Tichy Vaclav SKO   Ope M 39.6m 39.6m   341.12 
6   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 36.0m   257.01 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 16.3m   47.24 

Open Men Jump SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TRX   Ope M 39.8m 38.6m   345.79 
2   Kicin Milan KVLPI   Ope M 33.1m 33.0m   189.25 
3   Hynek Radovan TRX   Ope M 21.5m 20.6m   73.65 

Open Ladies Jump CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 38.7m 38.4m   647.76 
2   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 36.8m 36.9m   594.03 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 35.0m 34.9m   537.31 
4   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 27.1m 28.5m   343.28 
5   Starkova Rebeka SKO   Ope F 26.4m 27.7m   319.40 
6   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 25.0m   238.81 
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   Ope F 21.7m   146.62 
8   Klementova Bara WSN   Ope F 19.2m   124.67 
9   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 13.7m   76.38 

Open Ladies Jump SVK   Results



Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 10.20  841.61  712.62  1564.43 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 397.96  449.49  453.27  1300.72 
3   Vasko Alexander TRX   Ope M 357.14  489.73  345.79  1192.66 
4   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 306.12  319.35  516.36  1141.83 
5   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 209.18  145.55  623.83  978.56 
6   Tichy Vaclav SKO   Ope M 255.10  376.71  341.12  972.93 
7   Kicin Milan KVLPI   Ope M 114.80  184.93  189.25  488.98 
8   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 7.65  152.40  257.01  417.06 
9   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 2.55  255.99  47.24  305.78 

10   Hynek Radovan TRX   Ope M   218.32  73.65  291.97 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 511.63  721.45  647.76  1880.84 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 465.12  533.80  537.31  1536.23 
3   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 4.36  599.07  594.03  1197.46 
4   Klementova Bara WSN   Ope F 465.12  430.07  124.67  1019.86 
5   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 132.26  354.31  343.28  829.85 
6   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 162.79  289.04  238.81  690.64 
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   Ope F 130.81  216.78  146.62  494.21 
8   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 113.37  228.44  76.38  418.19 
9   Starkova Rebeka SKO   Ope F 4.36  93.24  319.40  417.00 

Open Men Overall CZE Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 10.20  841.61  712.62  1564.43 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 397.96  449.49  453.27  1300.72 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 306.12  319.35  516.36  1141.83 
4   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 209.18  145.55  623.83  978.56 
5   Tichy Vaclav SKO   Ope M 255.10  376.71  341.12  972.93 
6   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 7.65  152.40  257.01  417.06 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 2.55  255.99  47.24  305.78 

Open Men Overall SVK Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TRX   Ope M 357.14  489.73  345.79  1192.66 
2   Kicin Milan KVLPI   Ope M 114.80  184.93  189.25  488.98 
3   Hynek Radovan TRX   Ope M   218.32  73.65  291.97 



Open Ladies Overall CZE Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 511.63  721.45  647.76  1880.84 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 465.12  533.80  537.31  1536.23 
3   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 4.36  599.07  594.03  1197.46 
4   Klementova Bara WSN   Ope F 465.12  430.07  124.67  1019.86 
5   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 132.26  354.31  343.28  829.85 
6   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 162.79  289.04  238.81  690.64 
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   Ope F 130.81  216.78  146.62  494.21 
8   Susova Karolina WSN   Ope F 113.37  228.44  76.38  418.19 
9   Starkova Rebeka SKO   Ope F 4.36  93.24  319.40  417.00 

Open Ladies Overall SVK Results
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